Legal Entity(T)

Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Subjective Level 1(T)
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Other Expenses

Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Computer Equipment

Printing, Stationery & Advertising

Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo

41527856
63000048
41525582
47119976
41528143
41528145
41528146
41528147
41528148
41528154
41528155
41528157
41528158
41528159
41528160
41528161
41528162
41528163
41528164
41528165
41528194
41528195
41528198
41528199
41528200
41528201
41528202
41528203
41528204
41528205
41528206
41528207
41528218
41528219
63000050
47120213
47120275
41528254
41528255
41528259
41528256
41528257
41528258
47120312
63000045
41528320
41528321
41528322
41528323

Period Supplier ID(T)

201408 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD

201408 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS
201408 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

201408 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

201408 THEM WIFIES

201408 PEOPLE & DRUGS LTD

201408 ALNWICK YOUNG PEOPLES ASSOCIATION
201408 STOPGAP SUPPORTED HOUSING

201408 RAPE CRISIS TYNESIDE AND NORTHUMBERLAND
201408 Ashington Amateur Boxing Club

201408 Cowpen Quay Community Association

201408 Culture Connect UK

201408 Community Counselling Cooperative

201408 Children North East

201408 East Bedlington Community Centre

201408 Coquet Island RSPB Nature Reserve

201408 Fourth Action

201408 Wooler Youth Drop In

201408 Community Fayre

201408 W Company Northumbria ACF

201408 YMCA NORTH TYNESIDE

201408 NORTH TYNESIDE DISABILITY FORUM

201408 The Vision Drama Group

201408 Khushi Group

201408 Sunderland People First Community Interest Company
201408 The Box Youth Project

201408 Whitley Bay Sea Cadets

201408 FUSHIA - Families United Support Help in Addiction
201408 111 Sunderland Squadron

201408 ARTS 4 WELLBEING

201408 BRIGHT FUTURES

201408 THE ANGELOU CENTRE

201408 Impact Family Services, Options Domestic Violence Project
201408 Womens Health in South Tyneside

201408 CAADA

201408 MAZARS LLP

201408 MAZARS LLP

201408 INCLUDED

201408 LGBT FEDERATION NORTH EAST LIMITED
201408 WALLSEND ACTION FOR YOUTH

201408 NEWCASTLE SOCIETY FOR BLIND PEOPLE
201408 JUNCTION 42

201408 CHOYSEZ

201408 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD

201408 TRINITY MIRROR PUBLISHING LTD

201408 Barnardos Under the Auspices of Circles 2 Project
201408 Fenham Hut Community Association

201408 EDAN

201408 Projects Galore CIC

Amount

6,660.00
18,620.87
4,374.20
4,148.50
1,500.00
1,680.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
500.00
1,863.00
1,000.00
1,486.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,790.00
2,000.00
1,945.00
1,200.00
1,640.00
1,893.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
15,146.00
1,630.00
1,915.00
23,750.00
12,500.00
24,700.00
800.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
690.00
872.00
2,000.00
900.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

Updated

07/11/2014
12/11/2014
13/11/2014
17/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
19/11/2014
20/11/2014
20/11/2014
21/11/2014
21/11/2014
21/11/2014
21/11/2014
21/11/2014
21/11/2014
21/11/2014
21/11/2014
21/11/2014
21/11/2014
21/11/2014
21/11/2014
24/11/2014
25/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014



Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties

41528324
41528325
41528326
41528327
41528328
41528329
41528330
41528331
41528333

201408 Forward Assist

201408 The Friendly Development Charity

201408 Gateshead Older Persons Assembly

201408 Kittiwake Trust

201408 Dunston Drop In Youth Centre

201408 Pendower Good Neighbour Project

201408 West End Refugee Service

201408 Haltwhistle Youth Project - Young and Sweet
201408 Uniformed Public Service Students for Social Action

2,000.00
1,985.00
1,500.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
1,998.00
500.00

27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014



