Local Fatitus/T\	Cubicative Level 1/T	Cubic stive Level 2/T	Tranchia Daviad Complian ID/T	A	l lo data d
Legal Entity(T)	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41527856 201408 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD	•	07/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	63000048 201408 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS		12/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41525582 201408 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	-	13/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	47119976 201408 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	•	17/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528143 201408 THEM WIFIES		19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528145 201408 PEOPLE & DRUGS LTD	-	19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528146 201408 ALNWICK YOUNG PEOPLES ASSOCIATION	•	19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528147 201408 STOPGAP SUPPORTED HOUSING		19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528148 201408 RAPE CRISIS TYNESIDE AND NORTHUMBERLAND		19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528154 201408 Ashington Amateur Boxing Club		19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528155 201408 Cowpen Quay Community Association		19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528157 201408 Culture Connect UK		19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528158 201408 Community Counselling Cooperative	•	19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528159 201408 Children North East	•	19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528160 201408 East Bedlington Community Centre		19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528161 201408 Coquet Island RSPB Nature Reserve		19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528162 201408 Fourth Action		19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528163 201408 Wooler Youth Drop In		19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528164 201408 Community Fayre		19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528165 201408 W Company Northumbria ACF	1,000.00	19/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528194 201408 YMCA NORTH TYNESIDE	1,000.00	20/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528195 201408 NORTH TYNESIDE DISABILITY FORUM	1,000.00	20/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528198 201408 The Vision Drama Group	1,500.00	21/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528199 201408 Khushi Group	1,790.00	21/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528200 201408 Sunderland People First Community Interest Company	2,000.00	21/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528201 201408 The Box Youth Project	1,945.00	21/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528202 201408 Whitley Bay Sea Cadets	1,200.00	21/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528203 201408 FUSHIA - Families United Support Help in Addiction	1,640.00	21/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528204 201408 111 Sunderland Squadron	1,893.00	21/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528205 201408 ARTS 4 WELLBEING	2,000.00	21/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528206 201408 BRIGHT FUTURES	2,000.00	21/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528207 201408 THE ANGELOU CENTRE	15,146.00	21/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528218 201408 Impact Family Services, Options Domestic Violence Project	1,630.00	21/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528219 201408 Womens Health in South Tyneside	1,915.00	21/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	63000050 201408 CAADA	23,750.00	24/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	47120213 201408 MAZARS LLP	12,500.00	25/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	47120275 201408 MAZARS LLP		26/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528254 201408 INCLUDED	800.00	26/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528255 201408 LGBT FEDERATION NORTH EAST LIMITED	1,500.00	26/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528259 201408 WALLSEND ACTION FOR YOUTH	2,000.00	26/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528256 201408 NEWCASTLE SOCIETY FOR BLIND PEOPLE		26/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528257 201408 JUNCTION 42	•	26/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528258 201408 CHOYSEZ		26/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	47120312 201408 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD		26/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	63000045 201408 TRINITY MIRROR PUBLISHING LTD		27/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528320 201408 Barnardos Under the Auspices of Circles 2 Project		27/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528321 201408 Fenham Hut Community Association		27/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528322 201408 EDAN		27/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528323 201408 Projects Galore CIC	-	27/11/2014
	•		•	•	

Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528324 201408 Forward Assist	2,000.00	27/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528325 201408 The Friendly Development Charity	1,985.00	27/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528326 201408 Gateshead Older Persons Assembly	1,500.00	27/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528327 201408 Kittiwake Trust	500.00	27/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528328 201408 Dunston Drop In Youth Centre	500.00	27/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528329 201408 Pendower Good Neighbour Project	1,000.00	27/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528330 201408 West End Refugee Service	1,200.00	27/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528331 201408 Haltwhistle Youth Project - Young and Sweet	1,998.00	27/11/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41528333 201408 Uniformed Public Service Students for Social Action	500.00	27/11/2014